




















N
w

PREFACE N

The Sri Tanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the
National Library of Sri Tanka lists current and forthcoming publications of
Sri Tanka . The National Library uses the following sources for compiling

the National Bibliography.

e Publications deposited at the National library of Sri Tanka

under the legal deposit act.

« Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under

the ISBN project.

< Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division of the National library and Sri Lankan publishers.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Reprints, audiovisual material, maps, pamphlets and ephemeral
are not included. Only the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are
listed. Information on forthcoming publications is giving as a separate

section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 20th edition of the
Dewey Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method
followed in the Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure".

Alphabetical index of Authoi/ Titl™ Series and a Subject Index also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library
any short comings, errors or details of eligible publications which have not

been included. Please contact : The Director, National Library of Sri
Lanka, 14, Independence Avenue, Colombo 07.

(ON0)



Ad.
Be.
BDP.
CM*
Cl.Bd.
o
Comp.
diagr.
od-
=t"al
fiaadm.
front
HI.
ISBN
ISBNP
jt
Lb.
raimao.
No.
Noa.
NL

Pc.

Pt

rev.
R*.
alL
e.n.
Sp.Bd.
SPNP
S.T.
tr.
Tho.
Vof.

abbreviations

Adhesive
Board cover
Book DevelopmentProject
Card Board Oovtr
Cloth binding
Centimeter*
Compilar
diagram
edited, edition. adltor
at alii *and others
facsimile
frontispiece
illustration, illustrated, Uluatrator
International Standard Book Number
International SUndard Book Number Project
joint
laatbar binding
mimeographad
Number
Numbara
National library
Pagea
Paper cover
Part
revised, revision
Baxina cover
aina loco - no plaoa of publication
aina nomioa =no publisher's name
Spiral binding
Scheme to Purchase Now Publications
Science and Technology
translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn
Volume
Wire stitched















Outline of the Dewev Decimal Classification (20th Edition)

000 - Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 - Library Scinformation sciences

030 - Encyclopedias

040 -

050 - General serials & their indexes
060 - General organisations Sc museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
190 - Modem Western philosophy

200 - Religion
210 - Natural theology
220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology
240 - Christian moral & devotional theology

250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 . Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ;association

g70 _Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics

420 - English
430 - German
440 - French
450 - ltali
460 - Spanish
470 - Latin
480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala

494811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics

' Mathematics
520 ' Astronomy Sc allied sciences

530 ' Physics
540 ' Chemistry & allied sciences
* ®art™1 8CeriC8S
" P&leontology
N enGS

' Botanical sciences
590 - Zoological sciences

300 ' Technology

' Medical sciences
620 ' Engineering

* Agriculture
640 " Home economics & family living
650 * Management & auxiliary services
660 *Chemical engineering

879 ' Manufacturing
680 - Manufacture of products for specific uses

690 - Buildings

799 *Arts

710 - Civic & landscape art

720 “ Architecture

739 " Plastic arts & sculpture

749 * Drawing & decorative arts

750 - Painting & paintings

760 " Graphic arts printmaking & prints
779 " Photography & photographs

789 “ Music .
790 - Recreational & performing arts

800 *literature
810 - American literature
820 *Eagfish literature
830 'Gorman literature
840 ' French literature

850 "lItalian literature

860 - Spanish literature
870" literature

883 " Greek literature

890 - Literatures of other languages
891.48 - Srnhala literature
891.811 - Tamil literature

900 “ Geography * history

910 - Geography & travel
920 ‘ Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 - History of ancient world

949 ~General history of Europe

950 - General history of Asia

954.93 - Sri Lanka

989 " General history of Africa

979 “General history of North America
939 *General history of South America
999 “ General history of other parts of world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.l (1963) - Vol.10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493



















































an

$<30e (oatf.). ffggfo
& G0a00a, 2)03

ofjd. — 3.1, 5.1 079.5493

«D50G3sli% $3029 030a ;
g<0 01, & Ccoa yBST/ES> 003*5035
dZ)ddGe) G$07Z) 0350G82fei0* (3 CWE*
«3<50G§27°0) . 1988 07c3 V&S)3

ScostoaSo© 035030 : egg 530 Iv-dz>
Gs>oda 351.07233

€*50G30?q 303% (©jpfertS) : SO O&ojO.
(8 00t5)30. t3350G§2fq0) 328.3509549302

0302? 0B3€R0 1995. ($ 0*030. titfad
G5)303 3t) GY3(525G825f0) 35 1.0826106

. $2810 cd*3 GBuB> gg@I30B)SE. —
Z8.1, 2. | (03)033-0352% 1997) -
059.9148

el)EHK)3, 3.3. (0803.). 00a?3>
~.GOa.0. (03.G06) ycfG2)Shd QRSP J
S2530—I, Il ogSo gcfe 0© o© S§2dj
1996,95,94,93,92

JjaSoisftbo, 3.3. (0<i.). 002)f%
A0 : gox5HO 0€5M08 ©#? coadqdz

GOG<3da, Gef.Otl. 00 g=? 891.483
GOGcSda, 0<"3& (08©3.). (003D
N.god.o. (oo.go6) ”ofG2)bfod G :
0030 <<i552¢c3 i, I 2 OgsStf gcfe O
029 Sgqdi 1996,95,94,93,92

GOG<5da, <5.g8.S. (o0 @dU). 00gfe)
£C)tf, 3.<?7.

Gt?0$30, (VOBDEE3 () . 00ofc
q03dg°co, gS$30

Gdddok) S3, Gdot0. akfo 0<500 2B
G03<°0  $5(025)0 181.043

Gdbod0O $02530 020 Gc03 00z5t?Ca3)0.
O0odS™> 03dQ)30 1994 351.0826567706

GOD3f2)8G0ds0 , G2D003. $S 0300 689 1*483

GO&30X3 : gecftoo 020 T 07203 $O0 26 ©rS Gf
612*3

t3)325%, $0252 9. (0«J.). 002>
$£9J00 00025303

~3003025) ©pCOafe 8$253 : $02532S) GO©3g
002525 0© OOt? GCB6 *30 AR5)<5? StDaO)
9 10

3 0g>0 603 025 398.8

yoqdcos), Gda»325f (5®). 002fe)
y 0250 603 025)

G~nd25fe, tf.08. (o«f.). 002~%
0&)C5 : 2080© 020dj8 : $.003.0.
(0a.GO.) 9tD30c3 t&%)9 250 Ocdbd£fco

0€@>d, 3. (3@.). 0QGfe)
GO32'25)8G0dz0,  GXS)008

00 gp>. (Goodda, GcfeOtl.) 891.483

0$&+>d& $3$dca gafGa&fotf 8M530 |
<?.G03.0. (03. GO6) 9 ci2530 507.6

0Z0 So $*06 O~. ((#& »,/'03883)
891.483
» |
ajdfflt 0d00,4 Gjdzf.$8fe03iS> 9 0bd..
(doS©® <?Q:5d02) $300>25>0 ) 371:. \Z2Z

O<B500 2B GO3MO s&Swiy.-m (GCNOdO29
S3, GdaO) i 181.043

«igdgd2 : GAG03000 020 «&%) «2S3025f,
("00c302°25)t  2J00S) 294.34

ajdzg cd®i<sd:1 dO Gtodb B)5>37%d.
(t2°GAGOAd, »0d2729)) 891.483

A0MNQ00, Q3fS03  (00-C3<t).).  O0gfb)
I3 1 rhS"a0s) OESH Ook) @) 2

GOg§ DY (OPGOIO25) | 1977 @B 21 <dy

G0g8 B (B2 COEUHO ©30 07203 ~
52" 625)Q80 25)S. CM30. 0350G82>)*q0)

346.0440262

GOS) S3, dWGE3D (o<=tf.). 0075)
<2083 ~<"0 gdo 0725)3 0303

GOfcof 2500 ; 2. (3305025),
GS2B0Q0) .  95G5  S3"20d 689 1.483

GahtefO Q«f0003dc3 | : ep.G0o0.0. (Motf
006) 12 @ 020 13 02? 00<5.
(c00d0”, 6zf3d d®e®ad) ~Q4.309


































































THE SR1 LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

000 GENERALITIES

N
050 GENERAL PERIODICALS AND THEIR
INDEXES

05~ - English

News magazine. - Kandy : Sri Lanka
Association of Senior Citizens,
/1996?7. - /ii7,31p. ; 25cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269249)

07 0 DOCUMENTARY MEDIA, EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA, NEWS MEDIA ;
JOURNALISM ; PUBLISHING

070.95493 - Sri Lanka

The press in Sri Lanka s towards a
sound policy framework / ed.
Nandana Karunanayake. - Nugegoda
Media Publishers, 1996. -
/vi7,135p. ; 22cm.
Ts-Bcs Rs.200.00
ISBN 955-95704-0-4

(269295)

200 RELIGION

260 CHRISTIAN SOCIAL AND
ECCLESIASTICAL THEOLOGY

264 — Public worship

364-36 - kord's Supper

An order for the Lord"s Supper.
Colombo : Chapel of the Good
Shepherd, /1997\J. - 8p. ; 22cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269251)

290 COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN
CHRISTIANITY

294.3 - Buddhism

T
ImPtSSne[t_is'my / _
Kittulampitiya Wipularansi himi. -
Talawatugoda : Author, /1997£7. -

64p. ; 2lcm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269310)

294 .38 - Sources

294.382 - Tripitaka
294 .3823 -— SuttaBitaka

A treasury of Buddhist stories : from
the Dhanunapada commentary / tr.
E.W. Burlingame ; ed. Khantipalo _
himi. - Kandy : Buddhist Publication

Society, 1996. - x,236,/1i/p. ;
22cm.

Ad-Bc: unpriced (269239)
ISBN 955-24-0147-X

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

305 - Social groups

305.4 - Women

Changing role of women in Sri Lanka.-
Colombo s Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1997. - /Mi7,193p. ;

29cm. )
Ad-Bcs unpriced (269343)

305.8 - Racial, ethnic, national
groups

Terang : surat khabar orang melayu
Sri Lanka commemorative Iissue
10 years of publication
1987-1996 / ed. M. Farook Thaliph.-
Colombo s Sri Lanka Malay
Association, £1996?/. - ,66p. ;

28cm. _
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269405)
ISBN 955-9516-00-0

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

328 - Legislative process
328.3 - Legislative bodies
328.35095493 - Sri Lanka
328.3509549302 - Debates

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Parliamentary debates (hansard)
official report. - Colombo :
Govt- Pub“ Bureau’ Z1397" -

Vol .14, No.13, 9th April 1981. -
1497-1676 columns ; 24cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Pc: Rs.32.00 (annual) (269194)



(44)

Vol.14, No.15, 23rd April 1981. - 340 LAW
1837-2052 columns ; 24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English r9AplQc.. 343 - Military, tax, trade,
Ws-Pc: Rs.32.00 (annual) (269195) industrial Taw
343.07 - Regulation of ec
activit¥
Vol.14,No.16, 24th April 1981 - 343.070262 - Bills
2053-2096 columns _ ; 24cm )
Sinhala, Tamil & English Sri Lanka. Parliament
Ws-Pc: Rs.32.00(annual) (269196) Factories (amendment) : a bill to

amend the Tactories ordlnance -
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,

ol.14, No.18, 6th May 1981. - 24cm™ -
2309 2372 columns ; 24cm. "'0.167, 1996
Sinhala, Tamil & English Ad Pc: Rs.00.60 (269126)

Ws-Pc: Rs.32.00 (annual) (269197)

Vol.14, No.19, 7th May 1981. - _ assistance
2437-2572 columns ; 24cm. 343.0740262 - Bills

Sinhala, Tamil & English Sri Lanka. Parliament )
Ws-Pc: Rs.32.00 (annual) (269198) Janasaviya (repeal) : a bill to

repeal the Janasaviya act. No. 4
of 1989. - Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1996. - /v/p. ; 2lcm. -

330 ECONOMICS Bill ; No.165, 1996)

Ad-Pc: Rs.00.45 (269170)
330.95493 - Sri Lanka
Dilemmas of development : fifty

years of economic change in Sri Sri Lanka. Parliament
Lanka / ed. W.D. Lakshman. Samurdhi Authority of Sri
Colombo : Sri Lanka Association Lanka (amendment) : a bill to
of Economists, 1997. amend the Samurdhi Authority of
XX,566p. : tables ; 22cm. Sri Lanka act, No.30 of 1995. -
Ad-Bc: unpriced (269245) Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
ISBN 955-9098-30-6 1996. - Zii7p. ; 2lcm. - (Bill ;
No.166, 1996)
Ad-Pc: Rs.00.45 (269173)

332 - Financial economics
332.6 - Investment and investments

332.642 - Exchange of securities 343.0746 - Regional development
and securities exchanges 343.07460262 - Bills
332. 6425493 - Sri Lanka _ _
Sri Lanka. Parliament i}
Colombo Stock Exchange Kegalle Development Foundation
Colombo stock exchange automated (incorporation) : a bill to
trading system. - Colombo : incorporate the Kegalle
Colombo Stock Exchange, /19977y. - Development Foundation. -
16Pe * 21cm. _ Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
Ws-Pc: unpriced (269549) 1996. _ 7p. . 2lem. - (Bill ;
No.168, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs. Q0.90 (269179)

338 - Production

338.9 - Economic development and
growth

338.9006 - Organization

Institute of Policy Studies of
Sri Lanka
The iInstitute’s activities
1996. - Colombo : Institute of
Policy Studies of Sri Lanka,
1996. - &0jp. : 6 photoes ;
22cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269244)



343.09 - Control of public
utilities _

343.093 - Transportation

343.0930262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament

National Transport Commission
(amendment) : a bill to amend

the National Transport Commission
act. No.37 of 1991. - Colombo :

Govt. Pub Bureau, 1996. - 10p. ;
2lcm. — (Bill ; No.162, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs.01.05 (269161)

«,S0CELai”™ labour®™ welfare *aw

34401252 2B sions
344012520262 - Bills

Srr_*hnka - Parliament )
Widowers and orphans pension
ﬂ?meanent) > a bill to amend _
the widowers and orphans pension
act, No.24 of 1983. - Colombo :

Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996. -Iéa_
24cm. - (Bill ; No.169, 1996)
Ad~Pc2 Rs.00.45 (269182)

346 - Private law

346.044 - Government control and
regulation of real
property

346.0440262 - Bills

Sn Lanka. Parliament

Partition (amendment) : a bill to

amend the partition law. No.21 of
1977. - Colombo : Govt. Pub.

Bureau, 1996. - 1i11,25p. ; 2lcm. -
Bill = No.171, 1996)

Ws-Pc:" Rs102.40 (269188)

346.064 - Non profit organizations
346.0640262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Foundation of Occupational
Development (food) (incorporation)
a bill to incorporate the

Foundation of Occupatignal i

Development (food). - Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau,  1996. -

8p. ; 24cm. - (Bill ; No.164,

1996)

Ws-Pc: Rs .B0.90 (269167)

(45)

347 _ civil procedure and courts

347.05 - General considerations
of procedure

347.050262 - Bills

Sri Lanka Parliament

civil procedure code (amendment):
a bill to amend the civil
procedure .code.®- Colombo

Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996. -
. No.170,

ii,9%. . 21lcm. _ (Bill

1996

Ws-Pc: Rs.00.45 (269185)
347.09 - Arbitration, mediation

347.090262 - Bills

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Mediation Boards (amendment) : a
bill to amend the Mediation
Boards act, No.72 of 1988. -

Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1996. u 6p. . 2lem. -  @Bill ;
No.163, 1996

Ws-Pc:" Rs.00.90 (269164)

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

351 - Administration of central

governments ) )
351.07 - Property and financial

management and related

topiCs

351.07133 - Buildings _
351.0713306 - Organization,
Annual report

Sri Lanka. Department of Buildings
Administration report of the
director of buildings for the

year 1991. - Colombo s Govt. Pub.

Bureau, 1996. - 43p. ; 24cm.

Ws-Pc: Rs.33.75 (269205)
Sri Lanka. Department of Buildings

Administration_report of the
director of buildings for the

year 1992. Colombo : Govt.

Pub. Bureau, 1996. - 1ii,37p, ;
24cm

(269206)

Ws-Pc: Rs.28.00



(46)

351.072 - Financial management

Hulme David
Public accountability, public
expenditure management and
governance in Sri Lanka,
1948-1993 / David Hulme and Nimal
Sanderatne. - Colombo : Institute
of Policy Studies, 1996. -
/i17,29p, ; 29cm. - (Research
studies governance series ; No.4,
1996)
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269237)
ISBN 955-9122-54-1

351.07232 - Auditing and audits
President®s Fund
Report of the Auditor General on
the accounts of the President®s
Fund for the year ended December
31, 1993. - Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1997. - 35p. ; 24cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws-Pc: RS.27.50 (269204)

351.08 - Administration of specific
fields

351.082 - Production, commerce,
consumption

351.0823 - Natural resources

351.082326 - Land

351.08232606 - Organization. Annual

report
Sri Lanka. Department of Land
Commissioner

Administration report of the
Land Commissioner for the

financial year 1995 - Colombo
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997. - 26p. ;
25cm.

Ws-Pc: Rs.17.00 (269201)

351.082362 - Fisheries
351.08236206 - Organization. Annual
report
Sri Lanka. Department of Fisheries
and Aquatic Resources

Administration report of the
director of Fisheries andAquatic
Resources for the year 1994. -
Colombo : Govt. Pub.Bureau,
1996. - 16p. ; 24cm.
Ws-Pc: Rs.12.60 (269202)

351.0826 - Domestic commerce

351.08261 - Agricultural products
351.0826106 - Organization. Annual

report

Sri Lanka. Department of Food

Commissioner"s
Administration report 1995. -
/Colombo7 < Dept, of Food
Commissioner”™s, ~1995?77- -
Z™N087p. ; 2€cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ad-Bc: unpriced (269233)

351.08265 - Products of secondary

industries and services

351.08265677 - Textile
351.0826567706 - Organization. Annual

report

Textile Training & Service Centre

Annual report 1994. - Ratmalana
Textile Training & Service

Centre, 1996. - /ii7,108p.

3 plates, shedules ; 28cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Bc: unpriced (269369)

351.084 - Social welfare and

corrections

351.08495 - Penal institutions.

Prisons

351.0849506 - Organization. Annual

report

Sri Lanka_ Department of Prisons

Administration report of the

Commissioner of Prisons for the
1993. _ Colombo . Govt. Pub.

Bureau, 1996. - Ziv7,58p. ;

24cm.

Ws-Pc: Rs.33.60 (269203)

ISBN 955-9342-03-7

351.080 - Justice
351.08806 - Organization. Annual

report

Sri Lanka, Department of Government

Analyst
Administration report of the
Government Analyst for the year
1995. _ Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1996. - 35p. ; 25cm.
Ws-Pc: Rs.19.75 (269200)



“n

3 6 0_ SOCIAL _PROBLEMS AND_SERVICES_ _;

369 - Miscellaneous kind of
associations
369.43 - Boy Scouts
Sri Lanka Scout Association
A guide to district commissioners.-
Colombo : Sri Lanka Scout
Association, 1996. - iii1,30p. ;

20cm.
(269388)

Ws-Bc: unpriced

COMMERCE, COMMUNICATIONS,
TRANSPORTATION

380

387 \Water, air, space
~q_ , transportation

387.2025 - Directory
Membership directorﬁ 1997/1998. -
a

Colombo : Sri Lan Ship
Suppliers Association, 1997. -
31p. ; 21cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269552)
388 - Transportation
388.1 - Roads and highways
Sri Lanka highway guide. -
Colombo : Wijaya Press, /1997?7- -
104p. ; 10cm.
Ws-Bc: Rs.35.00 (269485)

500 NATURAL SCIENCES AND
~HEMATICS

> 1% MATHEMATIES

516 - Geometry
Karunatilleke, A_D.W.
Some riddles of geometry /
A.D.W. Karunatilleke. -
1997. -

University of Colombo,

/iy7t20p. ; 29cm.

Ws-Bc: Rs.65.00 ( ISBNP)
ISBN 955-96211-0-6

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

*12 - Human physiolo

612.3 - Nutri%i%n i

Participatory nutrition improvement
project : participatory training
methods for nutrition Improvement. -
Colombo : Ministry of Plan
Implementation, Ethnic Affairs
and National Integration, 1997. -

_ . 86p. = ill._; 30cm.

Training module 1i1-1

Ad-Bc: unpriced (269560)

Participatory nutrition improvement

roject : training community _
acilitators. - Colombo : Ministry
of plan Impieinentation, Ethnic
A irs and Natio Integration,
155% _ T?L!Bp %ia ;
30cm. _ )
Training module i
Ad-Bc: unpriced (269558)

616 - Diseases
616.7 - Diseases of the musculoskeletal

system
616.716 - Osteoporosis

Question & answers : on rocaltrol. -

Colombo : Baur & Co. Ltd.,
/T99527. - 8p. ; 22cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269252)

616.7223 - Osteoarthritis

Arthritis information osteoarthritis .-
Colombo : Baur & Co Ltd.,
2NQ77 ~ -
2B i Weds 23OM- (269253)

6 2 0 ENGINEERING

621 - Applied physics

621.38 - Electronic and communication
engineering

621.388 - Television

621.38804 - Colour television

International training course on__
colour television engineering i1
July 07 to August 22 1997,
Colombo-Sri Lanka. - Colombo
Lanka Rupavahini Corporation,
1997. - 16p. : 8 plates ; 22cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269551)

: Sri



6 3 0 AGRICULTURE AND RELATED
TECHNOLOGIES

630.95493 - Sri Lanka

Manatunga, Anura
Research_potential for studies on
the origin of agriculture iIn Sri
Lanka s a feasibility survey /
Anura Manatunga. - Kelaniya :
University of Kelaniya. Dept, of
Archaeology, 1996. - 20p. : ill. ;
21lcm. - ﬂ&et{ospect monographic

lo]

series - 1
Ws-Pc: “unpriced (269380)

ISSN 1391-1783
ISBN 955-9044-23-0

Also classified at 930.1

633 - Field and plantation crops
633.18 - Rice
633.18021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka. _egartment of Census and

Statistic

Paddy statistics : 1996 Yala. -
/Colombo? : Dept, of Census

& Statistics, 1997. - 29p. ;
28cm.

Sinhala & English

Ws-Pc: unpriced ( ISBNP)
ISBN 955-577-187-1

633.82 - Vanilla

Vanilla cultivation /7 tr. M_A_R.
Rularatne. - Peradeniya : Dept.
of Export Agriculture, 1996. -
iv,19p. : photo ; 22cm.
Ws-Pc: unpriced (269429)

6 5 0O MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

658 - General management

The seven habits of highly effective
people : programme for school _
leavers. - Colombo : Holy Family

Convent, £1997?7. ~ /1ii/,69p. ;

28cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269370)

6 6 O CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

emica
661.0721 - Oxygen
661.072106 - Organization. Annual
report

661 zﬁchnol?gy of industrial

Ceylon Oxygen Limited
eport and accounts for the year

ended 31st December 1996. -

= Ceyl°”™ °xy9en Limited,
1996. - 24p.  ; 29cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269559)

8 0 O LITERATURE

820 ENGLISH

827 * English satire and humor

Croos, , Baptist -1
Laugh o$¥ your problems / Baptist
___ I Noel Austin,
/1997?7. - /ii7,86p. ; 20cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (269319)

9 0 O GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY AND
AUXILIARY DISCIPLINES

9 3 O HISTORY OF ANCIENT WORLD

930.1 - Archaeology

Manatunga, Anura
Research potential for studies on
the origin of agriculture in Sri
Lanka : a feasibility survey /
Anura Manatunga. - Kelaniya
University of Kelaniya. Dept.
of Archaeology, 1996. - 20p. :
ill. ; 2lcm. - (Retrospect
monographic series ; No.l)

11sS°J391-1783"
ISBN 955-9044-23-0

Also classified at 630.95493

(269380 >



(49)

950 GENERAL HISTORY OF ASIA, ORIENT,
FAR EAST

954 - South Asia
954.93 - Sri Lanka

Karunananda, Ukku Banda_ _
A surveK of the activities of
Brahmachari Walisinha
Harischandara at Anuradhapura /
Ukku Banda Karunananda ; ed.
Anura Manatunga. - Kelaniya s
University of Kelaniya. Dept, of
Archaeology, 1997. - 52p. ;

21cm. - (Retrospect monographics
series ? No.2)
Ws-Pc: unpriced (269261)

ISSN 1391-1783
ISBN 955-9044-26-5

*****



AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Administration report 1995. (Sri

Lanka. Department of Food
Commissioner®s 351.0826106

Administration report of the
Commissioner of Prisons for the

gear 1993. Sri_Lanka.
epartment of Prisons) 351.0849506

Admrnistration repor@ of the
Director of Buildings for the

o (Sri Lanka. Department
of Buildings) 351.0713306

Administration report of the
Director of Buildings for the
year 1992. (Sri1 Lanka.

Department of Buildings)
351.0713306

Administration report of the
Director of Fisheries and

1084 t1¢ (3pP0pLG8. TDEpaFitfielt2hr
Fisheries and Aquatic Resources)
351.08236206

Administration report of the

Government_Analyst for the year
1995. (Sri Lanka. Department of

Government Analyst) 351.08806
Administration report of the
Land Commissioner for the financial
year 1995. (Sri Lanka. Department
of Land Commissioner) 351.08232606

Annual report 1994. (Textile
Training & Service Centre)
351.0826567706

Arthritis information

osteoarthritis 616.7223

Bills. (Sri Lanka. Parliament)
No.162, 1996. National
Transport Commission (amendment)
343.0930262

No.163, 1996. Mediation Boards
(amendment) 347.090262

No.164, 1996. Foundation Of

Occupational Development (food)

(incorporation) 346.0640262
.r L )

"6 Janasaviy% 074076

) 131 2
(repeali' 43.0740262

No.166, 1996. Samurdhi Authority
of Sri Lanka (amendment) 343.0740262

No.167, 1996. Factories

(amendment) 343.070262

No.168, 1996. Kegalle Development
Foundation (incorporation)

343.07460262

No.169, 1996. Widowers and

orphans pension (amendment
P R ( 3442012520262

No.170, 1996. Civil procedure
code (amendment) 347.050262

No.171, 1996. Partition

(amendment) 346.0440262

Burlingame, E.W. (tr.). See
A treasury of Buddhist stSFies :

from the Dhammapadacommentary

Ceylon Oxygen Limited. Report and
accounts™ for the year ended
31st December 1996 661.072106

changing role of women in Sri
Lanka 305.4

Civil procedure code (amendment)
a bill to amend the civil
procedure code. (Sri Lanka.
Parliament) 347.050262

Colombo Stock Exchange. Colombo
stock exchange automated
trading system 332.6425493

Colombo stockexchange automated

trading system. (Colombo
Stock Exchange) 332.6425493

Croos, Baptist. Laugh off your
problems 827

Dilemmas of development : Fifty
years of economic change 1in Sri
Lanka 330.95493

Factories (amendment) : a bill to

amend the factoriesordinance.
(Sri1 Lanka. Parliament) 343.070262



Foundation of Occupational
Development (food) (incorporation):
a bill to incorporate the
Foundation of Occupational
Development {food). (Sri1 Lanka.
Parliament) 346.0640262

A guide to district commissioners.

(Sri Lanka. Scout Association)
3gg#43

Hulme, David. Public accountability,
public expenditure management and
governance in Sri Lanka,

1948-1993 351.072

Impermanent is my mind.
(Wipularansi himi, Kittulampitggi%

Institute of Policy Studies ofF Sri
Lanka. The instituted activities
1996 338.9006

The instituted activities 1996.

Institute of Policy Studies of
ri Lanka) 338.9006

International training course on
colour television engineering ii
July 07 to_August 22, 1997
Colombo-Sri Lanka 621.38804

Janasaviya (repeal) : a bill to
repeal the Janasaviya act,
No.4 of 1989. (Sri Lanka.
Parliament) 343.0740262

Karunananda, Ukku Banda. A survey
of the activities of Brahmachari
Walisinha Harischandra at

Anuradhapura 954 .93

3 \Y
Karunanayake, Nandana {ed.). See
The press m Sri Lanka : towards

a sound policy framework
N

RKarunatilleke, A.D.W.

Some riddles
of geometry 516

Kegalle Development Foundation

(incorporation) : a bill to
incorporate the Kegalle Development
Foundation. (Sri Lanka.

Parliament) 343.07460262

Khantipalo himi (ed.). See
~ treasury of Buddhist stories
from the Dhammapada commentary

Kularatne, M.A_R. (tr.). See
Vanilla cultivation

Lakshman, W.D. See _
Dilemmas of development : Ffifty
years of economic change m

Sri Lanka

Laugh off your problems. (Croos,
Baptist) 827

Manatunga, Anura (ed.fl See
Karunananda, Ukku Banda

Manatunga, Anura. Research

potential for studies on the
origin of agriculture m Sri Lanka :
a feasibility survey 630.95493

Mediation Boards (amendment) : a
bill to amend the Mediation
Boards act, No.72 of 1988.
347.090262

(Sri Lanka. Parliament)

Membership directory 1997/1998
387.2025

National Transport Commission
(amendment) : a bill to amend the
National Transport Commission act,
No.37 of 1991. (Sri Lanka.
Parliament) 343.0930262

News magazine 052

An order for the Lordd Supper
264 .36

Paddy_statistics : 1995 yala.
ol s tahk8e; £85artment of CauxSeoz1

Parliamentary debates (handsard)

official report. (Sri_Lanka.
Parliament) 328.3509549302

Participatory nutrition improvement
project : participatory
training methods for nutrition
improvement 612.3



Participatory nutrition
improvement project : training
community facilitators 612.3

Partition (amendment) : a bill to
amend the partition law. No.21 of
1977. (Sri Lanka. Parliament)

346.0440262

President®s Fund. Report of the
Auditor General on the accounts
of the President’s Fund for the
year ended December 31, 1993
351.07232

The press in Sri Lanka s towards a
sound policy framework 070.95493
Public accountability, public

expenditure management and
governance in Sri Lanka,

1948-1993. (Hulme, David) 351.072

- on rocaltrol

Question & answers
616.716

Report and accounts for the year
ended 31st December 1996. (Ceylon
Oxygen Limited) 661.072106

Report of the Auditor General on
the accounts of the President®s
Fund for the year ended
December 31, 1993. (President"s
Fund) 351.07232

for studies on

Research potential > )
in Sri

the origin of agriculture

Lanka : a feasibility survey.
(Manatunga, Anura) 630.95493
Research studies governance series ;
No.4. Hulme, David). Public
accountability, public

expenditure management and
governance in Sri Lanka,
1948-1993 351.072
Retrospect monographic series ;
No.l. (Manatunga, Anura).
Research potential for studies on
the origin of agriculture iIn Sri
Lanka : feasibility survey
630.95493

No.2. (Karunananda, Ukku Banda)

A survey of the activities of
Brahmachari Walisinha Harischandra
at Anuradhapura 954 .93

(53)

Samurdhi Authority of Sri Lanka
(amendment) : a bill to amend the
Samurdhi Authority of Sri Lanka

act. No.30 of 1995. (Sri Lanka.
Parliament) 343.0740262

Sanderatne, Nimal (co.author). See
Hulme, David

The seven habits of highly
effective people : programme for

school leavers 658
Some riddles of geometry.
(Karunatilleke, A.D.W.) 516

Sri Lanka. Department of Buildings.
Administration report of the
Director of Buildings for the
year 1991 351.0713306

Sri Lanka. Department of Buildings.
administration report of the
Director of Buildings for the
year 1992 351.0713306

Sri Lanka. Department of Census
and Statistics. Paddy statistics :
1996 yala 633.18021

Sri Lanka. Department of Fisheries
and Aquatic Resources. Administra-
tion report of the Director of
Fisheries and Aquatic Resources
for the year 1994 351.08236206

Sri Lanka. Department of Food
Commissioner"s_Administration
report 1995 351.0826106

Sri Lanka. Department of Government
Analyst. Administration report of
the Government Analyst for the
year 1995 351.08806

Sri Lanka. Department of Land
Commissioner. Administration report
of the Land Commissioner for
the financial year 1995

351.08232606

Sri Lanka. Department of Prisons.
Administration report of the
Commissioner of Prisons for the
year 1993 351.0849506

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Civil
procedure code (amendment) : a bill
to amend the civil procedure code

347.050262
Sri Lanka. Parliament. Factories
(amendment) : a bill to amend the
factories ordinance 343.070262



Sri Lanka. Parliament Foundation
of Occupational Development
(food) (incorporation) : a_bill
to incorporate the Foundation of
Occupational Development (food)
346.0640262

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Janasaviya
(repeal) : a bill to repeal the
Janasaviya act, No.4 of 1989

343.0740262

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Kegalle
Development Foundation (incorporat-
ion) : a bill to i1ncorporate the
Kegalle Development Foundation

343.07460262

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Mediation
Boards (amendment) s a bill to
amend the Mediation Boards act,

No.72 of 1988 347.090262

8ri LCanka. Parliament. National
Transgort Commission (amendment) :
a bill to amend the National
Transport Commission act, No.37

of 1991 343.0930262

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Parliamentary
debates (handsard) : official

report 328.3509549302

Sri Lanka. Pariiament. Partition
(amendment) : a bill to amend

the partition law, No.21 of 1977
346.0440262

. T -
Sri Lanka. Parliament Samurdhi
Authority of Sri Lanka (amendment):

a bill to amend the Samurdhi
Authority of Sri Lanka act, No.30
of 1995 343.0740262

Sri Lanka. Parliament. Widowers
and orphans pension (amendment) :
a bill to amend the Widowers and
orphans pension act. No.24 of
1983 344 .012520262

Sri Lanka highway guide 388.1
Sri Lanka Scout Association. A

guide to district commissioners

369.43

GH

Terang

survey of the activities of

Brahmachari

at Anuradhapura. (Karunananda,
ukku Banda) 954

Walisinha Harischandra
93

: Surat Khabar Orang Melayu

Sri Lanka commemorative issue

10 years of
1987-1996

publication
305.8

Textile Training & Service Centre.

Annual report 1994351.0
Thaliph, Farook M. (ed.). See
Terang : Surat Khabar Orang

| :
e 51
1987-1996

Lanka _commemorative
s of pubrircation

A treasury of Buddhist stories

from the Dhammapada eommemES

%Y 3823

Vanilla cultivation 633.82

Widowers and orphans pension

Wi

amendment)

: a bill to amend the

tdowers and orphans pension
act, No.24 of 1983. (Sri
Lanka. Parliament) 344.012520262

ularansi h
mpermanent

imi, Kittulampitiya.

is my mind 294 .3



SUBJECT

Agriculture 630
Ancient history 930
Applied physics Engineering 621
Archaeology : Ancient history 930.1
Associations 369
Auditing : Public administration
351.07232

Buddhism 294.3
Central government : Public

administration 351
Chemical engineering 660
Civil procedure and courts

Law 347
Diseases : Medical sciences 616
Domestic commerce Ministry of

Trade : Public administration

351.0826

Economic development : Production :

Economics 338.9
Economics 330
English s Periodicals 052
Financial economics 332
Financial management : Ministries

and Government Department s Public

administration 351.072
Generalities 000
General periodicals 050
Geometry : Mathematics 516
Government control : Land

Private law 346.044

INDEX

Human physiology : Medical
sciences 612
Industrial chemicals : Technology
661
Investments : Financial economics
332.6
Labour : Law 344.01
Law 340
Legislation Political science 328
Literature 800
Literature : English 820
Management 658
Maritime transportation 387.5
Mathematics 510
Natural science 500
Nonprofit organizations s Private
law 346.064
Penal institutions : Public
administration 351.08495
Pensions : Social law 344.01252
Political science 320
Private law 346
Production : Economics 338
Public administration 350
Public utilities control
Industrial law 343.09
Public worship : Christianity 264
Racial groups : Social groups :
Sociology 305.8



Religion 200
Rice : Field crops : Agriculture
633.18
Sammaditthi Sutta : Suttapitaka :
Buddhism 294.3823
Satire and humor : English
literature 827
Bocialt groups : Bociology 305
Social sciences 300
Sources s Buddhism 294 .38
South Asia : History 954
Sri Lanka : History 954.93

(G6)

*****

Women s Social groups :

Sociology 305,4
Technology 600
Television : Electronic

engineering 621.388
Transporation 388
Tﬁigﬁportatlon i Public ugh&[Bb%%ZéZ

Tripitaka : Buddhism 294 .382





















CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

O O Q GENERALITIES

News letter. - Vol.l, No.l (May
1997) - t
Maharagama : National Institute of
Education, 1997.
ISSN 1391-2852

2-4? 2 RELIGION

Fernando/ Antony #
Christian part to mental maturity/
Antony Fernando. - Kadawatha :
{8§$rcultural Book Promoters,

ISBN 955-9036-13-0 : Rs.350.00

300 SOCIALSCIENCES

310 GENERAL STATISTICS

Sri Lanka. Department of Census
& Statistics
Handbook of the Kegalle District /
Colombo : Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1997.
ISBN 955-577-194-4 wunpriced

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Final report of election related
violence during the local
government election campaian
(5 February 20 March 1997) and
account of election day (lst
March). - Colombo <Centre for
Policy Alternatives, 1997.

ISBN 955-9537-00-8 : Rs.200.00

Jayasekara, Douglas
Sri Lanka®"s relations with the
enlarged European Union / Douglas
Jayasekara. - Colombo : S.W.R.D.
Bandaranaike Memorial Foundation,

1997.
ISBN 955-9147-23-4 : Rs.200.00

Mutunayagam, A.L.B. Brito
The Uruguay round ; implication F
developing countries with special
referencé to Sri Lanka /
A_L.B. Brito Mutunayagam. -
Colombo : S.W.R.D. Bandaranaike
Memorial Foundation, 1997.
ISBN 955-9147-21-8 : Rs.200.00

Rao, P. Venkatesgwar
Globalisation and the new
regionalism in the Indian Ocean /
p- Venkatesgwar Rao. - Colombo
S.W.R.D. Bandaranaike Memorial
Foundation, 1997.
ISBN 955-9147-22-6 s Rs.200.00

Sri Lanka : state of human rights
ﬂﬁ%ﬁ / Colombo : Law Society Trust

ISBN 955-9062-45-X : Rs.500.00

Vernon, L.B. Mendis
Bilateral and multilateral
factors in Sri Lanka"s foriegn
policy / L.B. Mendis Vernon. -
Colombo : S.W.R.D. Bandaranaike
Memorial Foundation, 1997.
ISBN 955-9147-20-X 1 Rs.200.00

330 ECONOMICS

Environmental impact assesment

the Sri Lankan experience /
Shantha K. Hennayake and others. -
Peradeniya : Centre for
Environment Studies, 1997.

ISBN 955-9541-C0-5 : Rs.300.00

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics
National account of Sri Lanka 199"
Colombo _ : Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1997.
ISBN 955-577-197-9 : Rs.140.00



380 COMMERCE, COMMUNICATIONS,
TRANSPORT

Edwards Chris
Export processing zones in Sri
Lagka, fosys s 250eThes  profite
Edwards. - Colombo : Institute
of Policy Studies, 1997.
ISBN 955-9122-56-8 : unEriced

390 CUSTOMS, ETIQUETTE, FOLKLORE

Folk tales from Asia iv. -
Battaramulla : UNESCO, 1997.
ISBN 955-9043-28-5 t Rs.52.00

Folk tales from Asia v. -
Battaramulla s uNESsco, 1997.
ISBN 955-9043-29-3 s Rs.52.00

Folk tales from Asia vi. -
Battaramulla : UNESCO, 1997.
ISBN 955-9043-30-7 : Rs.52.00

400 LANGUAGE

420 ENGLISH

Simple English dictionery for day

to day use. - Colombo : Arjuna
Hulugalle, 1997.
ISBN™ 955-9535-01-3 : Rs.125.00

500 NATURAL SCIENCE &
MATHEMATICS

Sri Lanka nature. - Vol.l, No.l
(June 1997) -
Colombo : Wildlife Heritage
Trust of Sri Lanka, 1997.
ISSN 1391-2917

550 EARTH SCIENCES

Cooray, P.G.

The knuckles massif - a Port Folio /

P-G* Cooray. - Battaramulla

1997* .
ISBN 955-9153-09-9 ~: unpriced

590 ZOOLOGICAL SCIENCES

Abrera, Bernard <81 )
The butterflies of Sri Lanka /

Bernard d* Abrera.- Colombo

Her~ta9e Trust of Sri

Lanka, 1997 s

ISBN 955-9114-12-3 : unpriced

Kelaart, E.F. )
Prodromus faunge zeylanicae /

E* - Kelaart. - Colombo s The._
Wildlife Heritage Trust of Sri

Lanka, 1997. )
ISBN 955-9114-13-1 : unpriced

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

650 MANAGEMENT & AUXILIARY

services

Piyasena, K.D. )
Study back on accounting and
finance 1 / K.D. Piyasena. -
Colombo : Institute of Bankers of

Sri Lanka* 1997. }
ISBN 955-9280-02-3 : unpriced

6 8 0 MANUFACTURE OF PRODUCTS FOR
SPECIFIC USES

Wickrama, Keino _ _
Metamorphosis of Sinhala script /
Keino Wickrama. - Nugegoda :
Ari Investment, 1997.

ISBN 955-9288-01-6 s Rs.150.00



A, 9., £EMMTERMURE,

8 2.P ENGLISH LITERATURE

Ratnayake, Premil }
The” third person note / Premil

Ratnayake. - Ratmalana s
Sarvodaya Book Publishing
Services, 1997.

ISBN 955-599-086-7 : Rs.250.00

821 POEMS

Dissa, Abey
The gods and time with thoughts
in rhyme / Abey Dissa. -

Mt. Lavinia : Author, 1997.
ISBN 955-95580-3-X : unpriced
823 FICTION
Jayaweera, Bandara
eincarnation / Bandara
Jayaweera. - Nugegoda Author,
1997.
I1SBN 955-96222-3-4 : Rs.150.00
Jayaweera, Bandara _ )
Withered blossom in the spring /
Bandara Jayaweera. - Nugegoda s
Author, 1997.
ISBN 955-96222-2-6 : Rs.150.00

(67)

Liyanage, Hema Wimalasundara
Elephant for breakfast / Hema

Wimalasundara Liyanage. -
Battaramulla : Author, 1997.

ISBN 955-95060-4-8 s unpriced

Perera, J.A.T.A.C.
Mirror /7 J.A.T .A.C. Perera. -

Wennappuwa : Author, 1997.
ISBN 955-96224-0-4 : Rs.50.00

9 0 O GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

N

N
£ J--4- =9 3 SRI LANKA

One hundred pictures of Ceylon- —
Ratmalana : Sarvodaya Book

Publishing Services, 1997.
ISBN 955-599-087-5 ; Rs.400.00

*****



